SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: MLC-02
Version: A
MMOONNOOLLIITTHHIICC  ((MMUULLTTIILLAAYYEERR))
  CCEERRAAMMIICC  CCAAPPAACCIITTOORRSS
Page: 1/10
Date: 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
⚫ Explanations Of Ordering Code
DESCRIPTION : MLC  X7R  10UF  10%  16V  5 X 7
SYNTON CODE : MLC   X7R   106   K   16V   5  X  7
 APPROVED    CHECKED      DESIGNED        REMARK             DOCUMENT NO.
   Carol          May          Chen                                  0201010151
Dielectric
NPO
X7R
Y5V
Capacitance
value
3 Digits :
5R1 : 5.1PF
100 : 10PF
101 : 100PF
102 : 1NF :
1000PF
103 : 10NF :
10000PF
104 : 0.1UF :
100000PF
106 :10UF :
10000000PF
Tolerance
B : ±0.10PF
C : ±0.25PF
D : ±0.5PF
F : ±1%
G : ±2%
J : ±5%
K : ±10%
M : ±20%
Z :+80-20%
P :+100-0%
  Voltage
16V
25V
50V
63V
100V
250V
500V
1KV
2KV
   Pitch
2.5：2.5 ±0.8mm
5：5 ±0.8 mm
T：Taping Box
   (Axial Type)
Lead
 Length
3   ±0.8mm
5   ±0.8 mm
7   ±0.8 mm
10  ±0.8 mm
25  ±3.0 mm
(Packing :Bulk
Radial Type)
Axial Type:
  Blank
SYNTON-TECH CORPORATION
File No.: MLC-02
Version: A
MMOONNOOLLIITTHHIICC  ((MMUULLTTIILLAAYYEERR))
  CCEERRAAMMIICC  CCAAPPAACCIITTOORRSS
Page: 2/10
Date: 2021.01.01
Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
       1.Type
 R: Radial Type
2.Temperature Characteristic